
Please notify your server of any food allergies. *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness. 20% gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more. Substitutions or additions may be an extra charge. 

HUMMUS
Made daily with garbanzo beans | tahini | garlic
fresh lemon juice and severed with warm
pita bread  $9.25

SOFT PRETZEL
Served hot with a side of homemade 
mustard sauce  $6.95mustard sauce  $6.95

TORTELLINI ALFREDO
Ricotta stuffed tri-colored tortellini tossed in a 
parmesan cream sauce $8.95
add ham $1 | add mushrooms $1

PESTO FLATBREAD
Baked pesto flatbread topped with parmesan 
cheese and sided with red sauce $8.95cheese and sided with red sauce $8.95
 add ham $1 | add pineapple $1

CHESAPEAKE CRAB DIP
Lump crab meat | Old bay | cream cheese 
served with pita points  $10.95
 
BLACK BEAN CAKES
Southwestern spiced black bean cakes served 
with homemade salsa and sour cream $9.95with homemade salsa and sour cream $9.95

CHICKEN WINGS
Dry rubbed or tossed in hot sauce $9.95

HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS
Seasoned with a blend of spices and a hot 
cherry-pepper cheese sauce $9.95

AVOCADO SALAD
Avocado | bleu cheese crumbles| craisins
roasted red peppers  $9.95

TUSCANY SALAD-
Cherry tomatoes | bacon | parmesan cheese 
pickled red onion $9.95

JULIENNE SALAD
Pit ham | roasted turkey | provolone | swiss 
cheddar | seasonal vegetables | croutons $13.95

CHICKEN TERIYAKI SALAD
Marinated chicken breast | mixed greens 
cheddar | grilled pineapple | seasonal 
vvegetables. $13.95

GRANNY SMITH APPLE SALAD
Bacon | bleu cheese crumbles| cherry tomatoes
granny smith apples $9.95

GREEK SALAD-
Feta | kalamata olives | pepperoncini | red 
onion | cucumber | tomatoes | mushrooms 
anchovies | croutons $9.95

SUMMER SALAD
Toasted almonds | mandarin oranges | craisins
ststrawberries pineapple salsa $9.95

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine | parmesan | croutons | homemade 
ceasar dressing $9.95

ADD TO ANY SALAD ABOVE

+CRAB CAKE  $6.95

+SEARED SHRIMP  $5.75

+GRILLED SALMON*  $5.75

+GRILLED CHICKEN  $4.95
+GRILLED SIRLOIN  $5.75

HOMEMADE DRESSINGS
POPPY SEED - ORANGE SESAME - BLEU CHEESE - RANCH - BALSAMIC VINIGRETTE - ITALIAN - CAESAR - THOUSAND ISLAND

All Salads come with your choice of Mixed Greens or Baby Spinach

All hotdogs served with mustard 
onion and homemade chili

HOT DOG PLATE
One hot dog served with fries and a garden 
salad  $11.75

TWO HOT DOGS
Served with fries  $10.50

JUNKYARD DOG
Chili | bacon | coleslChili | bacon | coleslaw | sweet relish | cheddar
mustard | onions  $5.75

SIDES
Baked Potato | Broccoli Dunk | Rice
 
Green Beans and Ham | Brussel Sprouts 

Grilled Asparagus | Fruit Salad

Sweet Potato Fries | Fries

WORLD FAMOUS HOT DOGS

HAMBURGER*
Fresh 100% ground Chuck lightly seasoned
and grilled to order; served with lettuce, tomato
and mayo $9.50

BUILD YOUR OWN: bacon, bleu cheese, swiss, 
provolone, cheddar, mushrooms, grilled onions, 
jalapenos, pineapple $.50 eachjalapenos, pineapple $.50 each

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
Lumb crab | lettuce | tomato | tarter sauce 
kaiser  $13.95

TURKEY, BACON AND AVOCADO
Roasted turkey | bacon | avocado | lettuce
tomato | mayo on your choice of bread  $10.95

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
served with fries or potato chips

CRAB CAKES
Lump crab meat blended into two cakes, 
baked and served with a whole grain 
mustard remoulade $24.95

HERB ROASTED CHICKEN
Slow roasted chicken breast served with a lemon
butter sauce $16.95butter sauce $16.95

BAKED PORTOBELLO
Baked and stuffed with sundried tomato pesto
topped with feta cheese $15.95
 
SEARED SALMON*
7oz filet seared and served with a dijon 
cream sauce $18.25cream sauce $18.25

BELL’S CHICKEN
Pan roasted chicken topped with sautéed 
mushrooms and onions $16.95

served with rice or mashed potato and choice 
of vegetable

Lorem Ipsum

BAKED SPAGHETTI
Parmesan, feta and provolone mixed with 
homemade tomato sauce, baked $14.95

PESTO CHICKEN PASTA
Chicken breast, roasted red peppers 
caramelized onions in a pesto cream 
sauce $16.95sauce $16.95

ANDOUILLE & SHRIMP SCAMPI
Tomatoes, lemon juice, garlic with choice
of pasta $18.25

MAC N CHEESE
A rich homemade macaroni and cheese served
with a roasted chicken breast $16.95

PASTAS
served with choice of house salad or garlic bread
Pasta choices: Cavatappi, Penne or Linguine

PORK TENDERLOIN*
Pan roasted tenderloin topped 
with a granny smith apple glaze $16.95

FLAT IRON STEAK
Hand cut choice 10oz $17.95

RIBEYE (Certified Angus Beef)
Aged choice ribeAged choice ribeye 14oz $22.95

NY STRIP (Certified Angus Beef)
Choice 14oz NY Strip Steak $19.95

FILET (Certified Angus Beef)
Choice 7oz beef tenderloin $22.95

GRILLED MEATLOAF
Our award winning meatloaf grilled and topped 
with a mushroom gwith a mushroom gravy $16.95

FRESH CUTSSeafood & Poultry
served with mashed or baked potato and choice 
of vegetable

DELUXE CLUB
Freshly roasted turkey | pit ham | bacon
cheddar | lettuce | tomato | mayo  $11.75

REUBEN
Corned beef brisket | Swiss cheese | sauerkraut
thousand island on grilled rye  $11.95
  
RICHMOND CHEESE STEAK
Shaved sirloin | provolone | caramelized onions
red sauce on a toased sub roll  $11.75

GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH*
Grilled salmon | lettuce | tomato | tartar sauce
Served on a kaiser Roll  $11.75

MARINATED CHICKEN SANDWICHMARINATED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled chicken | provolone | tarragon mayo 
kaiser roll W/ lettuce and tomato  $11.25
 


